

Authorization to act as Agent

Issued by: u-blox AG Zürcherstrasse 68 CH-8800 Thalwil, Switzerland Phone: +41 44 722 74 44 Fax: +41 44 722 74 47 email: info@u-blox.com

Subject: Authorization to act as Agent for: FCC ID: XPYUBX19KM01

To whom it may concern.

We, **u-blox AG**, grantee and manufacturer of the above indicated module FCC ID **XPYUBX19KM01**, authorize **Cliff Hansen** of **Intertek Testing Services NA** (731 Enterprise Drive, Lexington, KY 40510, USA) to act as our agent in all matters relating to applications for the FCC ID **XPYUBX19KM01** equipment authorization, including the signing of all documents relating to these matters. The present authorization considers the development of documents on behalf of the client, written under his own letterhead and related to the necessary information to be provided on his behalf to complete the certification process.

We also hereby certify that neither we nor any party to this application are subject to a denial of U.S. Federal benefits, which include FCC benefits, pursuant to Section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse Act of 1988, U.S.C. 862 because of conviction for possession or distribution of controlled substance.

This authorisation is applicable to the product:

FCC ID: XPYUBX19KM01

Expiration date for the authorization to act as Agent: October 5, 2023

Yours sincerely,

Giulio Comar, Certification Manager, u-blox AG

Author	Giulio Comar	Department:	cert		Page:	1/1
Filename	FCC_XPYUBX19KM01_Authorization-to-act-as-Agent_Intertek.docx					
M102 Rev. 1	Copyright © u-blox AG. All rights reserved			C1-Public		